Boundaries
Type

mmmm County
Hidden
Hydro
Parcel
ROW

— Section

Lot

==+ <all other values>

08/10/2020

MORGAN COUNTY, OHIO

170-016-410-0

2114.11

170-003-730-2

170-003-730-0

170-003-730-1

WINDSOR TWP. FRAC. 60, T-9, R-11, MUSKINGUM ALLOTMENT

PIN Owner LegalDescr VOL PAGE
170-003-730-0 |DARST RAYMOND & MINDY R11 TO9 SO0 FR 60  |OR208 |2048
170-003-730-2 |DARST RAYMOND A & MINDY L R11 T0O9 SO0 FR 60  |OR208 |2048
170-003-730-1 |MOORE ROBERT L R11 T09 SO0 SD 3 FR |OR96 |747
170-016-410-0 |SCHAADS DAIRY FARM PROPERTIES LIMITED R11 TO9 SO0 FR60 |OR125 |731
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